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ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

ISIN:  US98954M2008

Overview

2024/04/18 16:33:23

Price
42.38 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.38% (-0.16)

US98954M2008
z

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

9,025 EUR

S&P 500

42.36 USD (200)
42.40 USD (200)
42.72 USD
42.88 USD
4213 USD
42.54 USD
42.547453 USD
703,343
29,920,548.20
5,667
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WKN: 98954M200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98954M2008&ID_NOTATION=138479100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98954M2008&ID_NOTATION=138479100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c9a744b20a5ad7e9d7f7f4c5503a4a9c237e5cbfc619bba22411d56e9e0df3&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=834b3d2c46c16d382&time=1713538108&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbfe449d8b8eadc457285b288e82c1b5f915151b5ceaa5b248947331cd47f987&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3022ba6a81e1a6c1b&time=1713538108&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=134b61cfac0926c7f6ff0cb94e5f3053e90c000df6dd821d6c88e41a06dddfed&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84e9fcbad4d788742&time=1713538108&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d3c5ce39b51faf58a7476eeb0300a987b2aa8d52b431dc2881ab87256d5036c&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d1eaa19554256b4af&time=1713538108&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e76f95ba56d3c38ce7661abe4812deb001db97d6471294f8274b5cabfc1a955&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=694638484de188ba4&time=1713538108&tool=RSC

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Details

2024/04/18 16:33:23

Price
42.38 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.16)

ISIN US98954M2008
Symbol Z
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,025 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 42.36 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 42.40 USD (200)
Open 42.72 USD
High 42.88 USD
Low 42.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 42.54 USD
VWAP 42.547453 USD
Volume (pcs) 703,343
Trading volume 29,920,548.20
Number of trades 5,667
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.19% -6.65% -68.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -3.03 -92.07
Beta 2.07 1.69 1.61
Volatility 49.96 44.43 56.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/04/
18

Stuttgart 2024/04/
18

Nasdaq 2024/04/
18

Munich 2024/04/
18

Frankfurt 2024/04/

Time

153

08:04

16:33

08:04

08:02

Price Trading volume
(mio.)

40.00 EUR 0.00

39.705 EUR 0.00

4238 USD 29.92

40.11 EUR 0.00

39.695 EUR 0.00

43.74 USD (3,115,686
49.40 USD (4,405,866
52.12 USD (4,026,016
48.97 USD (3,330,284
61.13 USD (2024/02/14
42.34 USD (2024/04/16
61.13 USD (2024/02/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
33.80 USD (2023/11/02)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=138479100
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299216
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328916447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336559356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139427118

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

18

Duesseldorf  2024/04/  16:30 39.64 EUR 0.00 4
18

Berlin 2024/04/  08:13 39.695 EUR 0.00 1
18
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364612650

ZILLOW GROUP INC CLASS C

Company profile

Company Logo

ZILLOWGROUP

Contact Details
ZILLOW GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lloyd Frink
Amy

Bohutinsky
April

Underwood
Claire Thielke
Erik Blachford
Gordon
Stephenson
Gregory Maffei
J. Gurley

Jay Hoag

Rich Barton

Allen Parker

Lloyd Frink

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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